
       
Düsseld.      

Männl. Jugend Verein Abt. ges. / Schnitt ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2 Asse
1 Maar, Daniel BGSV Castrop 2 268 / 26.800 167 101  / 25.250 25 / 24 / 25 / 27 3 0 47
2 Schwind, Sebastian BGC Dormagen 2 268 / 26.800 166 102  / 25.500 25 / 25 / 29 / 23 6 0 46
3 Schweer, Dennis Bochumer MC 1 269 / 26.900 165 104  / 26.000 26 / 28 / 23 / 27 5 1 45
4 Heine, Sebastian 1. MSC Wesel 1 276 / 27.600 175 101  / 25.250 27 / 27 / 24 / 23 4 3 49
5 Ott, Philipp BGSV Castrop 2 278 / 27.800 180 98  / 24.500 23 / 24 / 29 / 22 7 1 62
6 Fritzenkötter, Thies BGSV Castrop 2 279 / 27.900 188 91  / 22.750 24 / 26 / 20 / 21 6 3 56
7 Henke, Björn MGC FZ Biebertal 2 280 / 28.000 189 91  / 22.750 24 / 22 / 23 / 22 2 1 54
8 Beckschulze, Carsten Bochumer MC 1 284 / 28.400 173 111  / 27.750 27 / 23 / 30 / 31 8 3 48
9 Vogel, Pascal MSF Brilon 2 287 / 28.700 181 106  / 26.500 25 / 29 / 26 / 26 4 0 50
10 Wenz, Tobias BGSV Kerpen 2 287 / 28.700 179 108  / 27.000 24 / 32 / 27 / 25 8 2 47
11 Wenz, Felix BGSV Kerpen 2 290 / 29.000 176 114  / 28.500 31 / 29 / 27 / 27 4 2 44
12 Oppermann, David BSC Ennepetal 4 292 / 29.200 183 109  / 27.250 27 / 27 / 28 / 27 1 0 42
13 Spielfeld, Daniel 1. MGC Köln 1 297 / 29.700 184 113  / 28.250 27 / 35 / 26 / 25 10 1 42
14 Lampert, Christian 1. BGC Wesseling 2 305 / 30.500 190 115  / 28.750 26 / 34 / 31 / 24 10 5 41
15 Kube, Sebastian MGC As Witten 1 312 / 31.200 198 114  / 28.500 33 / 28 / 26 / 27 7 1 43
16 Mühlenbeck, Lars HMC Büttgen 2 319 / 31.900 204 115  / 28.750 29 / 30 / 28 / 28 2 1 49
17 Werner, Lars MGC FZ Biebertal 2 322 / 32.200 197 125  / 31.250 36 / 35 / 28 / 26 10 7 36
18 Klunk, Waldemar MGC Marsberg 1 324 / 32.400 199 125  / 31.250 35 / 32 / 27 / 31 8 1 32
19 Lohmann, Christian CGC Grün Gold Hamm 3 324 / 32.400 193 131  / 32.750 41 / 31 / 29 / 30 12 1 34
20 Schmidt, Thomas 1. MGC Köln 1 326 / 32.600 192 134  / 33.500 30 / 28 / 44 / 32 16 2 32
21 Reinold, Dennis MGC FZ Biebertal 2 360 / 36.000 216 144  / 36.000 39 / 37 / 36 / 32 7 1 27

       
Düsseld.      

Weibl. Jugend Verein Abt. ges. / Schnitt ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2 Asse
1 Dittebrand, Stephanie 1. MSC Wesel 1 291 / 29.100 183 108  / 27.000 25 / 33 / 25 / 25 8 0 44
2 Bönecke, Claudia 1. BGC Wesseling 2 293 / 29.300 177 116  / 29.000 25 / 34 / 27 / 30 9 3 36
3 Fuchs, Carmen MSF Brilon 2 301 / 30.100 201 100  / 25.000 26 / 29 / 23 / 22 7 3 52
4 Hempel, Anne SSC Attendorn 4 330 / 33.000 206 124  / 31.000 32 / 32 / 28 / 32 4 0 41
5 Seiss, Verena MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 1 331 / 33.100 196 135  / 33.750 37 / 31 / 31 / 36 6 5 29
6 Kalippke, Bianca CGC Grün Gold Hamm 3 417 / 41.700 241 176  / 44.000 45 / 39 / 44 / 48 9 1 22
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Schüler Verein Abt. ges. / Schnitt  ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2 Asse
1 Lange, Sebastian BGSV Herdecke 2 276 / 27.600 171 105  / 26.250 28 / 27 / 25 / 25 3 2 45
2 Ramcke, Tobias MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 1 278 / 27.800 171 107  / 26.750  29 / 29 / 24 / 25 5 4 47
3 Peffer, Sebastian 1. MGC Köln 1 278 / 27.800 173 105  / 26.250  29 / 23 / 25 / 28 6 3 46
4 Hettrich, Robin MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 1 287 / 28.700 175 112  / 28.000 32 / 27 / 26 / 27 6 0 40
5 Fuchs, Maurice MSF Brilon 2 300 / 30.000 194 106  / 26.500 28 / 20 / 30 / 28 10 0 44
6 Fuchs, Pascal MSF Brilon 2 305 / 30.500 183 122  / 30.500  26 / 36 / 26 / 34 10 8 38
7 Schöbel, Rene HMC Büttgen 2 325 / 32.500 211 114  / 28.500 29 / 33 / 24 / 28 9 1 39
8 Muckenhaupt, Jan SSC Attendorn 4 327 / 32.700 214 113  / 28.250 32 / 27 / 28 / 26 6 1 39
9 Wien, Alexander 1. MSC Wesel 1 350 / 35.000 226 124  / 31.000  28 / 36 / 27 / 33 9 5 38
10 Rübeling, Joel BGSV Herdecke 2 357 / 35.700 223 134  / 33.500 33 / 31 / 32 / 38 7 1 34
11 Neufeld, Marvin HMC Büttgen 2 363 / 36.300 227 136  / 34.000 35 / 39 / 34 / 28 11 1 34
12 Lange, Philipp BGSV Herdecke 2 374 / 37.400 218 156  / 39.000 40 / 37 / 42 / 37 5 3 26

       
Düsseld.      

Schülerinnen Verein Abt. ges. / Schnitt  ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2 Asse
1 Sobecki, Sarah MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 1 330 / 33.000 202 128  / 32.000 37 / 35 / 32 / 24 13 3 34
2 Iffland, Marina MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 1 370 / 37.000 228 142  / 35.500 39 / 38 / 36 / 29 10 2 33

Ges.-Total Brilon

Ges.-Total Brilon



    

1 BGSV Castrop Schnitt Am 1 Düsseld. Ges.-Total
Maar, Daniel Jm 25 24 25 27 = 101 25.250
Fritzenkötter, Thies Jm 24 26 20 21 = 91 22.750
Ott, Philipp Jm 23 24 29 22 = 98 24.500   

Ers. 0          
   72 74 74 70 = 290 24.167 4 535 825  3 3 3 3 =  
 0     
 0     

3 3 3 3

2 MSF Brilon Schnitt Am 1 Düsseld. Ges.-Total
Fuchs, Maurice Schm 28 20 30 28 = 106 26.500
Fuchs, Carmen Jw 26 29 23 22 = 100 25.000
Vogel, Pascal Jm 25 29 26 26 = 106 26.500   

Ers. Fuchs, Pascal Schm         
   79 78 79 76 = 312 26.000 3 558 870  3 3 3 3 =  
 Fuchs, Pascal Schm 26 36 26 34 = 122 30.500
 0     

3 3 3 3

3 1. MGC Köln Schnitt Am 1 Düsseld. Ges.-Total
Schmidt, Thomas Jm 30 28 44 32 = 134 33.500
Peffer, Sebastian Schm 29 23 25 28 = 105 26.250
Spielfeld, Daniel Jm 27 35 26 25 = 113 28.250   

Ers. 0          
   86 86 95 85 = 352 29.333 10 557 909  3 3 3 3 =  
 0     
 0     

3 3 3 3

4 1. MSC Wesel Schnitt Am 1 Düsseld. Ges.-Total
Wien, Alexander Schm 28 36 27 33 = 124 31.000
Dittebrand, Stephanie Jw 25 33 25 25 = 108 27.000
Heine, Sebastian Jm 27 27 24 23 = 101 25.250

   
Ers. 0            80 96 76 81 = 333 27.750 20 584 917
  3 3 3 3 =  
 0    
 0    

3 3 3 3
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5 MGC FZ Biebertal Schnitt Am 1 Düsseld. Ges.-Total
Reinold, Dennis Jm 39 37 36 32 = 144 36.000
Werner, Lars Jm 36 35 28 26 = 125 31.250
Henke, Björn Jm 24 22 23 22 = 91 22.750   

Ers. 0          
   99 94 87 80 = 360 30.000 19 602 962  3 3 3 3 =  
 0     
 0     

3 3 3 3

6 HMC Büttgen Schnitt Am 1 Düsseld. Ges.-Total
Neufeld, Marvin Schm 35 39 34 28 = 136 34.000
Mühlenbeck, Lars Jm 29 30 28 28 = 115 28.750
Schöbel, Rene Schm 29 33 24 28 = 114 28.500   

Ers. 0          
   93 102 86 84 = 365 30.417 18 642 1007  3 3 3 3 =  
 0     
 0     

3 3 3 3

1 MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel Schnitt Am 1 Düsseld. Ges.-Total
Ramcke, Tobias Schm 29 29 24 25 = 107 26.750
Iffland, Marina Schw 39 38 36 29 = 142 35.500
Hettrich, Robin Schm 32 27 26 27 = 112 28.000   

Ers. Sobecki, Sarah Schw           100 94 86 81 = 361 30.083 19 548 909
  3 3 3 3 =  
 Sobecki, Sarah Schw 37 35 32 24 = 128 32.000
 0    

3 3 3 3

2 BGSV Herdecke Schnitt Am 1 Düsseld. Ges.-Total
Rübeling, Joel Schm 33 31 32 38 = 134 33.500
Lange, Philipp Schm 40 37 42 37 = 156 39.000
Lange, Sebastian Schm 28 27 25 25 = 105 26.250

  =  
Ers. 0            101 95 99 100 = 395 32.917 6 612 1007
  3 3 3 3 =  
 0    

Schüler - Mannschaften


